
College of the Holy Cross Mon October 1, 2018  

Housatonic Community College Tue October 2, 2018  

University of Scranton Wed October 3, 2018  

Southern CT State University Thu October 4, 2018  

Central CT State University Fri October 5, 2018  

Roger Williams Tue October 9, 2018  

Western New England Thu October 11, 2018  

Sacred Heart University Mon October 15, 2018  

Univ. of St. Joseph- (Hartford,CT) Tue October 16, 2018  

Albertus Magnus Wed October 17, 2018  

Iona College Mon October 22, 2018  

Swarthmore Tue October 23, 2018  

Eastern CT State University Wed October 24, 2018  

Stonehill College Thu October 25, 2018  

Springfield College Fri October 26, 2018  

Emmanuel College Mon October 29, 2018  

Monmouth College Tue October 30, 2018  

The Catholic University -- DC Wed October 31, 2018 

 


